45
13
77
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1377
1377
Sensors & Transducers
S
en

Operation mode Light-on/Dark-on selectable
Mounting style 48 48 plug-in, supplied with socket
Order codes 179-254, 179-255, 532-370
Supply voltage 12 to 24V dc ± 10%
Current consumption 50mA max.
Control output 100mA max. (532-370 OFF delay selectable 40ms)
Response time 1 or 2ms selectable (532-370 1ms)
Operation mode Light-on/Dark-on selectable
Mounting style 179-254/5 Plug-in, 532-370 surface or DIN rail
SEN162X
Subminiature – Diffuse
EE-SPY, EE-SY Series
(a)  EE-SPY 301/401/302/402: H=20, W=26, D=7, F.C.=20
(b)  EE-SY 671/672: H=25, W=25.4, D=7, F.C.=19
(c)  EE-SPY 311/411: H=20, W=26, D=8, F.C.=20
(a) (b) (c)
SEN269
357-9803EE-SPY4121 or 25–24V dc80mALight – ON2 to 6mm
357-9797EE-SPY3121 or 25–24V dc80mALight – OFF2 to 6mm
Convergent beam - Vertical
721-3980EE-SPY4111 or 25–24V dc80mALight – ON2 to 6mm
721-3979EE-SPY3111 or 25–24V dc80mALight – OFF2 to 6mm
Convergent beam
721-3967EE-SY6721 or 25–24V dc100mALight – OFF/ON1 to 5mm
Adjustable sensitivity – Vertical type
721-3955EE-SY6711 or 25–24V dc100mALight – OFF/ON1 to 5mm
Adjustable sensitivity – Horizontal type
721-3943EE-SPY4023 or 45–24V dc80mALight – ON5mm
721-3931EE-SPY3023 or 45–24V dc80mALight – OFF5mm
Modulated light, PCB mountable – Vertical type
721-3920EE-SPY4013 or 45–24V dc80mALight – ON5mm
721-3918EE-SPY3013 or 45–24V dc80mALight – OFF5mm
Modulated light, PCB mountable – Horizontal type
Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Connector
Code*Supply VoltageLoadOutput